
AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LTD.

www.agarwalpackers .com

From: Mushtaq Ahmed <mushtaq.ahmed78@gmail.com>

Date: Sun, Jul 12, 2015 at 6:02 PM

Subject: Re: Relocation from Dubai to Hyderabad

To: Kumar Mukesh <kumar.mukesh@agarwalpackers.com>

Cc: InternationalMumbai <international_mumbai@agarwalpackers.com>, Sanesh Shelar

<sanesh.shelar@agarwalpackers.com>, Ankush Kadlak 

<ankush.kadlak@agarwalpackers.com>, Janhvi Kambli <janhvi.kambli@agarwalpackers.com>, 

Sanjay Dasari <sanjay.dasari@agarwalpackers.com>, Nikhil Agarwal

<international_hyderabad@agarwalpackers.com>

Dear Mukesh,

Thank you for the shipment and i really like your companies services and yes i can vouch for 

the professionalism that you and all the employees showed during the entire process. It was 

up to the mark and delivered as expected. I will advocate others as well to take your services. 

It definitely is worth it. Like I said then before i received the shipment i have moved to Qatar 

so I was not able to provide you my feed back of the service.

Now i am in Qatar, I am looking to bring some things from Hyderabad, India to Doha, Qatar. 

Not as many as from Dubai to Hyderabad but a few essential House hold things. Kindly let 

me know how would you proceed with it. I need a quote. I am coming to India on 17th July 

and will be in Hyderabad till 24th July. If you can see the things in this week the package can 

be done when i come over there between 17 to 24.

Regards,

Mushtaq
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